
Physics 485/685  Schedule 
Fall 2003

Week Day Date Lecture Laboratory Lab Report HW Quiz
Topic Experiment Due Date Due Date

1 Wednesday 9/3/2003 I, AC Circuits
2 Monday 9/8/2003 1, 2

Wednesday 9/10/2003 II, Diodes
3 Monday 9/15/2003 2 I 1

Wednesday 9/17/2003 III, BJT 1
4 Monday 9/22/2003 3 II

Wednesday 9/24/2003 III, BJT
5 Monday 9/29/2003 4

Wednesday 10/1/2003 IV, JFET 2
6 Monday 10/6/2003 5 III 2

Wednesday 10/8/2003 V, Op Amps
7 Monday 10/13/2003 6 IV

Wednesday 10/15/2003 V, Op Amps
8 Monday 10/20/2003 7 3

Wednesday 10/22/2003 V, Op Amps 3
9 Monday 10/27/2003 8

Wednesday 10/29/2003 VI, Digital Circuits
10 Monday 11/3/2003 9 V 4

Wednesday 11/5/2003 VI, Digital Circuits 4
11 Monday 11/10/2003 10

Wednesday 11/12/2003 VII, Project
12 Monday 11/17/2003 11 5

Wednesday 11/19/2003 VII, Project 5
13 Monday 11/24/2003 12

Wednesday 11/26/2003 VII, Project 6
14 Monday 12/1/2003 13

Wednesday 12/3/2003 VII, Project 6
15 Monday 12/8/2003 14 7

Wednesday 12/10/2003 VII, Project VII

Thursday 12/18/2003 Final Examination


